

CITY OF GEORGETOWN



SIGN IN SHEET			
PROJECT:	Front Street Tree Lighting Project #1225 - RFB	DUE DATE:	Wednesday, December 16, 2020, 2:00 pm
FACILITATOR:	Daniella Howard, Purchasing Agent	PLACE:	Broadcast live via Facebook

Bid Opening - The City of Georgetown Public Facebook livestream

	T		
COMPANY	COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE	EMAIL ADDRESS &	SIGNATURE/
NAME & ADDRESS	NAME & TITLE	PHONE NUMBER	COMMENTS:
City of Georgetown	Daniella Howard, Purshasing Agent	dhoward@georgetownsc.gov 843.545.4043	Samilla Howard
City of Georgetown	Nick Ard, IT Technician	nard@georgetownsc.gov 843.545.4042	Nicholas Ard Digitally signed by Nicholas Ard DN: cn=Nicholas Ard, o=City of Georgetown, ou=IT Dept., email=nard@georgetownsc.gov, c=US Date: 2020.12.16 14:36:35-05'00'



CITY OF GEORGETOWN



SUBMITTAL LISTING

PROJECT:	Front Street Tree Lighting Project #1225 - RFB	DATE OF BID OPENING:	Wednesday, December 16, 2020, 2:00 pm
		PLACE:	Broadcast live via Facebook
			ille Howard

NOT CERTIFIED*

SIGNED:	Sanuela	Morow	

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID AMOUNT	COMMENTS:
J MOORE ELECTRICAL	260,904.69	RECEIVED ON TIME - CURRENTLY UNDER REVIEW
PINNACLE LIGHTING	47,827.80	RECEIVED ON TIME - CURRENTLY UNDER REVIEW